
3.02.51

3.02.41

3.02.31

3.02.21

3.02.11

3.02.01 3.02.02 3.02.03 3.02.04

3.02.22

3.02.42

3.02.52

3.02.12

3.02.32

5.OG

EG

6

8 2

4

HOF

0 2 3 4 51m

 

  

 

DU / WC
4.5 m2

WOHNENKÜCHE / ESSEN
9.7 m2 28.6 m2

ZIMMER
13.6 m2

ENTRÉE
4.8 m2

SITZPLATZ

15.7 m2

Schema Gebäude-Schnitt;  Ansicht Hof

N

O
S

W

H O F

Eichwaldstrasse 2

2½ Zimmerwohnung EG

Whg.Nr.3.02.01

NWF: 61.7 m²

11.11.03



3.02.51

3.02.41

3.02.31

3.02.21

3.02.11

3.02.01 3.02.02 3.02.03 3.02.04

3.02.22

3.02.42

3.02.52

3.02.12

3.02.32

5.OG

EG

6

8 2

4

HOF

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

KÜCHE /

ESSEN

WOHNEN

20.1 m2

DU / WC
5.3 m2

ENTRÉE
6.4 m2

12.3 m2

BALKON
10.5 m2

ZIMMER

16.3 m2

SITZPLATZ
15.6 m2

P
O

S
T

K
IW

A

LIFT

0 2 3 4 51m

Schema Gebäude-Schnitt;  Ansicht Hof

Whg. Nr. 3.02.02 analog Whg. Nr. 3.02.03

jedoch Spiegelbild

Eichwaldstrasse H O F

2

N

O
S

W

Eichwaldstrasse 2

2½ Zimmerwohnung EG

Whg.Nr.3.02.03

NWF: 61.1 m²

11.11.03



3.02.51

3.02.41

3.02.31

3.02.21

3.02.11

3.02.01 3.02.02 3.02.03 3.02.04

3.02.22

3.02.42

3.02.52

3.02.12

3.02.32

5.OG

EG

6

8 2

4

HOF

 

 

  

 

SITZPLATZ

WOHNEN KÜCHE / ESSEN
29.0 m2 9.2 m2

DU / WC
4.6 m2ENTRÉE

4.8 m2

47.3 m2

ZIMMER
13.4 m2

 

0 2 3 4 51m

Schema Gebäude-Schnitt;  Ansicht Hof

H O FH O F

Eichwaldstrasse 2

2½ Zimmerwohnung EG

EG Whg.Nr.3.02.04

NWF: 61.4 m²

N

O
S

W

11.11.03



3.02.51

3.02.41

3.02.31

3.02.21

3.02.11

3.02.01 3.02.02 3.02.03 3.02.04

3.02.22

3.02.42

3.02.52

3.02.12

3.02.32

5.OG

EG

6

8 2

4

HOF

0 2 3 4 51m

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BAD

BALKON

5.6 m2

DU / WC
3.9 m2

ENTRÉE
6.2 m2

WOHNEN
37.6 m2

ZIMMER ZIMMER

10.5 m2

13.5 m2 14.6 m2

 

 

ZIMMER
13.6 m2

ZIMMER
13.0 m2

 

LUFTRAUM

KÜCHE / 

ESSEN
13.6 m2

LIFT

Schema Gebäude-Schnitt;  Ansicht Hof

H O F

2

N

O
S

W

Eichwaldstrasse 2
5½ Zimmerwohnung 1.-3.OG

Whg.Nr.3.02.12,
3.02.22, 3.02.32, 3.02.42

NWF: 125.0 m²

Whg. Nr. 3.02.11, 3.02.21, 3.02.31 analog 

Whg. Nr. 3.02.12, jedoch Spiegelbild

11.11.03



3.02.51

3.02.41

3.02.31

3.02.21

3.02.11

3.02.01 3.02.02 3.02.03 3.02.04

3.02.22

3.02.42

3.02.52

3.02.12

3.02.32

5.OG

EG

6

8 2

4

HOF

BAD
4.3 m2

TERRASSE

ZIMMER

13.6 m2

ZIMMER
14.8 m2

47.2 m2

LIFT

LUFTRAUM

KÜCHE / 

ESSEN

11.2 m2

ENTRÉE

5.8 m2

WOHNEN
27.6 m2

0 2 3 4 51m

Schema Gebäude-Schnitt;  Ansicht Hof

Eichwaldstrasse 2

3½ Zimmerwohnung 4.OG

Whg.Nr.3.02.41

NWF: 81.6 m²

H O F

2

N

O
S

W

11.11.03



3.02.51

3.02.41

3.02.31

3.02.21

3.02.11

3.02.01 3.02.02 3.02.03 3.02.04

3.02.22

3.02.42

3.02.52

3.02.12

3.02.32

5.OG

EG

6

8 2

4

HOF

BAD

BALKON

ZIMMER

ZIMMER

4.3 m213.6 m2

14.8 m2

7.6 m2

LIFT

WOHNEN
27.6 m2

ENTRÉE

5.8 m2

KÜCHE / 

ESSEN

11.2 m2

0 2 3 4 51m

Schema Gebäude-Schnitt;  Ansicht Hof

H O F

2

N

O
S

W

11.11.03

Eichwaldstrasse 2

3½ Zimmerwohnung 5.OG 

Whg.Nr.3.02.51 

NWF: 81.6 m²



3.02.51

3.02.41

3.02.31

3.02.21

3.02.11

3.02.01 3.02.02 3.02.03 3.02.04

3.02.22

3.02.42

3.02.52

3.02.12

3.02.32

5.OG

EG

6

8 2

4

HOF

KÜCHE

WOHNEN / ESSENENTRÉE

ZIMMER

TERRASSE

BAD
6.9 m2 3.3 m2

6.7 m2 27.7 m2 72.4 m2

15.0 m2

LIFT

0 2 3 4 51m

Schema Gebäude-Schnitt;  Ansicht Hof

2

H O F

Eichwaldstrasse 2

2½ Zimmerwohnung 5.OG Attika

Whg.Nr.3.02.52 

NWF: 64.0 m²

N

O
S

W

11.11.03


